N, sura1sngsing
KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id: 001 Customer Name : DGR566

Service Type: 04 AUy / u3nns (Purchase & Service)

Effective Date: 02/11/2564

Item Recieving Receiveing Receiver
Bank A/C No. Name
1011 0022331938 wiwdssinstu udduns
2 011 0022331938 wpdszinity uirdung

Grand Total

KTB iPay Report Print Date : 29/10/2021 Print Time: 17:37:13 Wi

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

Type: Credit
Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID DDA Ref. SMS Email
No.
AN NTHULGS 1.139/65 0816435641
AFA RN n.144/65 0816435641
WEIUIR

End of Report

Tran Amount

25,000.00
850.00

25,850.00



uuR. sUIAIsASY N
KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id: 001 Customer Name : DGR566

Service Type : 14 s szanduduazuinis (Purchase &

Effective Date: 29/10/2564

Item Recieving Receiveing Receiver
Bank A/C No. Name

1 006 3740646063 wip sz Junsé

2 006 3010310544 UWLAUIAEANG  Insssl

3 006 5030168397 UILWUH WHWOZA T

4 006 3010299273 UWIBFIAN Az

5 006 0721020526 UNBOHANE SaudIwa
Grand Total

KTB iPay Report

Reference
No.
ANRUTHUYGS
AURIBUULAS
ANRNTLULRAS
ANURNTLULAT
AFNE
WHILIA

End of Report

Print Date :

29/10/2021

Print Time : 17:29:33 win 1

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

Type: Credit

Citizen ID/Tax ID

DDA Ref.

0.140/65
f.141/65
9.142/65
1.143/65
7.145/65

SMS

0973350069
0810641717
0623068373
0812824537
0868390199

Email Tran Amount

9,200.00
8,325.00
7,500.00
1,600.00
4,280.00

30,905.00



yua. sUIAIsNTIIng
KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id: 001 Customer Name : DGR566

Service Type: 14 st szandudiazusnis (Purchase &

Effective Date: 28/10/2564

Item Recieving Receiveing Receiver
Bank A/C No. Name

1 006 9010136698 WLANIIY TIAND

2 006 0680001387 U/ RAKF 1R UNS
3 006 4261656183 U YRR
Grand Total

KTB iPay Report Print Date : 28/10/2021

Print Time : 15:53:28 Wi 1

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

Type: Credit
Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID DDA Ref.
No.
ANLRNTHULAS 9.134/65
ANBNTHULAS £.135/65
ALANTHULAS 1.136/65

End of Report

SMS

0831713432
0852392203
0872257468

Email Tran Amount

1,550.00
1,650.00

6,300.00
9,500.00



ua. sutensngsing
KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id: 001 Customer Name : DGR566
Service Type : 14 swmatszafudiuazusnig (Purchase &

Effective Date: 27/10/2564

Item Recieving Receiveing Receiver
Bank A/C No. Name
1 006 6200942870 w8 31w 1o laue
2 006 0501323953 wrnReanen awgadiniivg
3 006 0501323953 WILRaaN L gwneiwiiue
4 006 0501323953 wiLAaR N el awaainatiag
Grand Total

KTB iPay Report Print Date : 27/10/2021

Print Time : 14:51:49

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

Type:

Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID
No.

A5 EN
WHILNR
A1
WHIUNR
AN
WEILIR
Arsnen
WHNLR

End of Report

Credit

DDA Ref.

0.124/65
2.125/65
£.126/65

2.127/65

SMS

0955621195

0898025254

0898025254

0898025254

Email

wih

Tran Amount

760.00
11,000.00
9,000.00

11,000.00

31,760.00



FIEVC N su’xmsnﬁa”&vau
KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id: 001 Customer Name : DGR566

Service Type : 14 MMt szaduaiazuinas (Purchase &

Effective Date: 26/10/2564
Item Recieving Receiveing Receiver
Bank A/C No, Name
1 006 9310002832 UIWWANT TUNT
Grand Total

KTB iPay Report Print Date : 26/10/2021 Print Time : 16:03:43

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

Type: Credit
Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID DDA Ref. SMS Email
No.
Ay 1.111/65 0819691931

End of Report

i 1

Tran Amount

4,000.00
4,000.00



UNA. sUINISNTIIna
KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id: 001 Customer Name : DGR566
Service Type : 14 MBIz duduiacuins (Purchase &

Effective Date: 26/10/2564

Item Recieving Receiveing Receiver
Bank A/C No. Name

1 006 4930096812 TP T SWn

2 006 9111746521 WA WWT HURITIHN

3 006 9310003383 WILRAWTIN UuAiouu

4 006 9311092142 wiwdifvad ddsnang

5 006 9311221546 UBRNNIS FNTWINHIN

Grand Total

KTB iPay Report

Reference
No.
ANRNTHULAS
ANINTHULRS
ANLRNTHULGS
ANRTHULAS
ARTHULGS

End of Report

Citizen ID/Tax ID

Print Date : 26/10/2021

Credit

DDA Ref.

9.106/65
1.107/65
7.108/65
9.109/65
9.110/65

Print Time : 16:11:02

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

SMS

0817750334
0897910179
0822896980
0817976223
0817981794

Tran Amount

2,400.00
4,400.00
12,850.00
10,000.00

12,500.00
42,150.00



IR, 5UNANTATI N

KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id :
Service Type : 14

Effective Date:

Item Recieving

Bank

1 006
2 006
3 006
4 006
5 006
6 006
7 006
8 006
g 006
10 006
11 006
Grand Total

001

Receiveing
A/C No.

9807524245
1840014466
0501339876
0720017963
3013518774
0720070511
9030030216
9030726024
0501364455
3130565604
4430518734

20/10/2564

Customer Name : DGR566

sunIthszendudazuinis (Purchase &

Receiver
Name

UBUMM3IN D3AN3
W/ 505730 e g
w3y 13RI
ULFNLN MBI ol s
WL Ing Inanving
w.§. fap sadeniud
U.R. PN NALAT
U.8.30M8 vidu
U8 ANUINS Fauad
ww Iwdy @inazasu

i amds vulaas

KTB iPay Report

Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID

No.
Aty
Aty
anahiiu
@Aeiu
@aiiinu
Aty
Ay
Araiiinu
ALz
RICIRITRLT
aeiiinu

End of Report

Print Date: 20/10/2021

Print Time ; 15:04:09 wih 1

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

Type: Credit

DDA Ref.

0.82/65
1.83/65
0.84/65
1.85/65
1.86/65
1.87/65
1).88/65
1.89/65
1.90/65
1.91/65
1.92/65

SMS

0826430349
0655394562
0819566197
0856681088
0847521299
0815355067
0900676909
0867426623
0962799445
0894198162
0899697023

Email Tran Amount

10,000.00
5,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
5,000.00
4,000.00
6,000.00
4,000.00
3,500.00

4,500.00
60,000.00



yuR. sUIAITNTeIng
KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id: 001 Customer Name : DGR566

Service Type: 14 JnTtszandudniazuints (Purchase &

Effective Date: 20/10/2564

Item Recieving Receiveing Receiver
Bank A/C No. Name
1 006 3130443851 wsHOrR 1wala

Grand Total

KTB iPay Report Print Date : 20/10/2021 Print Time : 14:56:48 wiln 1

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566
Type: Credit

Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID DDA Ref. SMS Email Tran Amount

No.
ARG aULRS 1.80/65 0852528236 10,500.00
10,500.00

End of Report



yIA. sUAISAge g
KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id: 001 Customer Name : DGR566

Service Type : 14 umshszeRudazuinig (Purchase &

Effective Date; 20/10/2564
Item Recieving Receiveing Receiver
Bank A/C No, Name

1 006 0720012082 wpd sz Toand enuna Ing
2 006 6791511370 wwiisuas oiuy
3 006 5391616212 WA Buaniuy
4 006 9010622223 UWRUNZE I8 6
5 006 0720031435 UNANTBL ANTIE
6 006 9010136698 WALFNTY AN

Grand Total

KTB iPay Report

Reference
No.
ANRTHULRS

REHITS
WHILIR
ANRTHULAS
AU NTHULOS
ANRNZHULRS
AN
WEIUIR

Print Date : 20/10/2021

Print Time : 8:13:10

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

Type:

Citizen ID/Tax ID

End of Report

Credit

DDA Ref.

9.64/65
1.65/65

2.69/65
2.76/65
2.77/65
2.78/65

SMS

0655261452
0879789785

0932811941
0817387243
0895533586

0831713432

Email

win

Tran Amount

10,500.00
2,274.00

19,000.00
10,350.00
2,100.00
181,502.00

225,726.00



yua, suaIsngslng
KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id: 001 Customer Name : DGR566

Service Type : 14 Twnsdrizadudiuszuinis (Purchase &

Effective Date: 18/10/2564
Item Recieving Receiveing Receiver
Bank A/C No. Name
1 006 0720031400 WISt Faudnd
2 006 3420013132 ww luad 29euin
3 006 3010298455 wIndAR pauUa
4 006 3070243908 wipaniiud a33wan
Grand Total

KTB iPay Report

Reference
No.
ANRITHULAS
ANRNTUUL RS
ANLANTHULRAS
ANRNZULRS

Print Date :

18/10/2021

Print Time: 9:30:24

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

Type:

Citizen ID/Tax ID

End of Report

Credit

DDA Ref.

1.56/65
2.57/65
1.58/65
1.59/65

SMS

0985250294
0930897080
0862501030
0872611786

Email

i

Tran Amount

2,000.00
12,500.00
11,150.00

8,620.00
34,270.00



una. sUINIsNgI N
KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id: 001 Customer Name : DGR566
Service Type: 04 adud / u3ns (Purchase & Service)

Effective Date: 15/10/2564

Item Recieving Receiveing Receiver
Bank A/C No. Name
1 014 0262203371 UIWBTIOWA 8TI0TF
Grand Total

KTB iPay Report Print Date : 12/10/2021 Print Time : 10:50:00 wi 1

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

Type: Credit

Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID DDA Ref. SMS Email Tran Amount
No.,

ANFAEA 1.29/65 0898218737 4,000.00
WUINNR

4,000.00

End of Report



uNa, suasngding
KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

KTB iPay Report Print Date: 10/10/2021 Print Time : 14:48:30 Wi 1

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

Customer Id: 001 Customer Name : DGR566

Service Type : 14 omsthazarfuduiaruinia (Purchase & Type: Credit

Effective Date: 11/10/2564

DDA Ref.

SMS

Item “ Recie\)ing | Recei\}eiﬁg " | Recéiver 7 Referénce Citizen ID/Tax Ib | Tran Amount
Bank A/C No, Name No.

1 006 9800798714 wipd sunyidus ANANTHULNS 9.14/65 0815543802 4,200.00

2 006 0390093246 WRNLAY A EAWIAREN ALRIBHULRS 9.15/65 0925792431 12,500.00

3 006 0500079943 w8995 dufsarue AURNTLULGS 1.16/65 0846815861 2,100.00

4 006 0390093246 WDENIAL I BGWIARED S AT 9.17/65 0925792431 5,129.00
WA

Grand Total 23,929.00

End of Report



1R, 5UNNI5ATI TN
KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id: 001 Customer Name : DGR566

Service Type: 14 Pumathszafudazuiniy (Purchase &

Effective Date: 05/10/2564

ItemMRecievringﬂ Recé&éing o

Bank AJ/C No. Name

1 006 4380083160 wiwdnfa gnehdes
Grand Total

Receiver

KTB iPay Report Print Date : 05/10/2021 Print Time : 15:50:48 Wi 1

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

Type: Credit

DDA Ref. SMS Email

7 Referrence4 Cifizéﬁ ID/TaxID | Tran Amount

No.
Aty 1.5258/64 0896925465 6,000.00
6,000.00

End of Report



yua. sua1sngeing

KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED KTB iPay Report Print Date : 05/10/2021 Print Time : 15:59:24 win 1
Customer Id: 001 Customer Name : DGR566 Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566
Service Type : 14 Tundazaniudiazuintg (Purchase & Type: Credit

Effective Date: 05/10/2564

Item Recieving Receiveing Receiver Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID DDA Ref. SMS Email Tran Amount
Bank A/C No. Name No.

1 006 4380000346 UNARTD MTNRRNAN ArFnen 9.5244/64 0897151688 400.00
WLLIR

2 006 9861743421 wisiainwa wilszing ALRNBHULRS 1.5245/64 0910198152 17,320.00

3 006 7360173957 wwdyan o1 Iwsaud ANRUTHUL RS 9.5246/64 0813482955 12,500.00

4 006 9861743421 wnaduwa willszing ANKIBHULAS 1.5247/64 0910198152 8,200.00

5 006 7101341926 WLeIaN g AgnEN 9.5253/64 0898219531 3,045.00
WELIR

6 006 7360099943 wwanidn uyew AR NTHULAS 1.5254/64 0892152233 10,500.00

7 006 7371030478 wipdszne dandia ANANTHULRS 1.5255/64 0861744033 1,600.00

8 006 7101326358 WIBE N AN ANRUTHULAST £.5256/64 0892208019 2,200.00

9 006 0501340211 WILYAUST DIWINAW ANRNTHULAS 1.5257/64 0899191480 800.00

Grand Total 56,565.00

End of Report



